

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0952-18	Version:	1	Name:	Accela subscription & maintenance renewal
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Approved
File created:	9/7/2018			In control:	Urban County Council
On agenda:	10/11/2018			Final action:	10/11/2018
Enactment date:	10/11/2018			Enactment #:	R-596-2018
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Dept. of Planning, Preservation, and Development, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to procure continued subscription and support services from Accela, Inc., for the Accela Civic Platform, at a cost not to exceed \$415,000. [Dept. of Planning, Preservation, and Development, Paulsen]				
Sponsors:					

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FY19 Accela subscription renewal memorandum to Council.pdf, 2. 00629360.pdf, 3. RESOLUTION - 596-2018.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/11/2018	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
9/27/2018	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
9/18/2018	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass